OpDAT MTP® Cable assemblies
High transmission rates with low space requirements
MTP® is a registered trademark of US Conec Ltd., USA
2 METZ CONNECT – OpDAT MTP® Cable assemblies
Data centers are at the heart of every network, no matter what
tasks it performs. The demands on performance and capacity
are increasing rapidly. The huge volumes of data that need
to be processed and archived quickly, push today’s networks

1crossed pairs
METZ CONNECT – OpDAT MTP® Cable assemblies 11
Ordering information
FIBER TYPE FIBER
NUMBER
CONNECTOR A CONNECTOR B CABLE LENGTH P/N
POLARITY A
P/N
POLARITY B
OS2 12 MTP12-F MTP12-F Ø 2.0 mm
1 m 151PATFTF010A 151PATFTF010B
2 m 151PATFTF020A 151PATFTF020B
3 m 151PATFTF030A 151PATFTF030B
5 m 151PATFTF050A 151PATFTF050B
10 m 151PATFTF0A0A 151PATFTF0A0B
OM5 12 MTP12-F MTP12-F Ø 2.0 mm
1 m 151RATFTF010A 151RATFTF010B
2 m 151RATFTF020A 151RATFTF020B
3 m 151RATFTF030A 151RATFTF030B
5 m 151RATFTF050A 151RATFTF050B
10 m 151RATFTF0A0A 151RATFTF0A0B
OM4 12 MTP12-F MTP12-F Ø 2.0 mm
1 m 151SATFTF010A 151SATFTF010B
2 m 151SATFTF020A 151SATFTF020B
3 m 151SATFTF030A 151SATFTF030B
5 m 151SATFTF050A 151SATFTF050B
10 m 151SATFTF0A0A 151SATFTF0A0B
OS2 8 MTP8-F MTP8-F Ø 2.0 mm
1 m 151PD8F8F010A 151PD8F8F010B
2 m 151PD8F8F020A 151PD8F8F020B
3 m 151PD8F8F030A 151PD8F8F030B
5 m 151PD8F8F050A 151PD8F8F050B
10 m 151PD8F8F0A0A 151PD8F8F0A0B
OM5 8 MTP8-F MTP8-F Ø 2.0 mm
1 m 151RD8F8F010A 151RD8F8F010B
2 m 151RD8F8F020A 151RD8F8F020B
3 m 151RD8F8F030A 151RD8F8F030B

5
1
Ordering information
FIBER
TYPE
FIBER
NUMBER
CONNECTOR
A
CONNECTOR
B
CABLE LENGTH P/N
POLARITY A
P/N
POLARITY B
OS2 12 MTP12-F
LC-D APC
Ø 3.0 mm 2 m
152PBTFJA220EA 152PBTFJA220EB
LC-D UPC 152PBTFJO220EA 152PBTFJO220EB
E2000-D APC 152PBTFMA220EA 152PBTFMA220EB
E2000-D UPC 152PBTFMO220EA 152PBTFMO220EB
OM5 12 MTP12-F
LC duplex
Ø 3.0 mm 2 m
152RBTFJO220EA 152RBTFJO220EB
E2000 duplex 152RBTFMO220EA 152RBTFMO220EB
OM4 12 MTP12-F
LC duplex
Ø 3.0 mm 2 m
152SBTFJO220EA 152SBTFJO220EB
E2000 duplex 152SBTFMO220EA 152SBTFMO220EB
OS2 8 MTP8-F
LC-D APC
Ø 3.0 mm 2 m
152PC8FJA220EA 152PC8FJA220EB
LC-D UPC 152PC8FJO220EA 152PC8FJO220EB
E2000-D APC 152PC8FMA220EA 152PC8FMA220EB
E2000-D UPC 152PC8FMO220EA 152PC8FMO220EB
OM5 8 MTP8-F
LC duplex
Ø 3.0 mm 2 m
152RC8FJO220EA 152RC8FJO220EB

for 8 fibers
METZ CONNECT – OpDAT MTP® Cable assemblies 19
Ordering information
FIBER TYPE FIBER
NUMBER
CONNECTOR A CONNECTOR B CABLE LENGTH P/N
POLARITY A
OS2 12 MTP12-M
LC APC
Ø 0.9 mm 0.3 m
151P5TMJA003A
LC UPC 151P5TMJO003A
E2000 APC 151P5TMMA003A
E2000 UPC 151P5TMMO003A
OM5 12 MTP12-M
LC
Ø 0.9 mm 0.3 m
151R5TMJO003A
E2000 151R5TMMO003A
OM4 12 MTP12-M
LC
Ø 0.9 mm 0.3 m
151S5TMJO003A
E2000 151S5TMMO003A
OS2 8 MTP8-M
LC APC
Ø 0.9 mm 0.3 m
151P48MJA003A
LC UPC 151P48MJO003A
E2000 APC 151P48MMA003A
E2000 UPC 151P48MMO003A
OM5 8 MTP8-M
LC
Ø 0.9 mm 0.3 m
151R48MJO003A